
Standard Results

2/7/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Neo / Updyke -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16201 Luna / Wintz -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20202 Jedi / Schaefer -- NQ2 0 100

20203 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ1 0 100

20206 Gadget / Shinn 40.14 NQ2 0 0103.662

20207 Eli / Childress 51.77 NQ1 0 0202.839

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24202 Zero / Bockhorn 48.31 11000 0 0003.043

24201 Yaxley / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/7/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12401 True / Carter 53.16 11000 0 0003.010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16401 Shine / Hunt -- NQ3 2 220

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20402 Gracie / Wintz 80.40 NQ5 2 0302.077

20408 Leena / Morris -- NQ4 0 100



Standard Results

2/7/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12402 Rafie / Schaefer 68.89 NQ1 2 0102.540

12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ1 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16402 Freddie / Worley -- NQ1 0 101

16601 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 1 100

16602 Duncan / Norris 70.26 NQ2 0 0202.548

16603 Cali / Corcoran 46.77 NQ1 1 0203.827

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20406 Rose Tyler / Slater 74.03 NQ2 0 0002.472

20407 Oreo / Filla 65.67 NQ2 0 0102.787

20604 Tripp / Goodgold 46.63 NQ0 1 0003.925

20605 Loosey / LeBlanc 46.61 NQ0 1 0003.926

20606 Matt / Johnson 46.14 NQ1 0 0203.966

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Indivar / Giuliano -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results

2/7/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8808 Nemo / Hale 54.69 11000 0 0003.200 20

8802 Ramus / Fernando 67.45 21000 0 0002.595 7

8806 Sunny / Vohsen 83.19 NQ5 0 0002.104

8801 George / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8803 Jazzy / Orris -- ABS-- -- ------

8805 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 41.27 11000 0 0004.240 28

12803 Jett Racer / Tipton 44.83 21000 0 0003.904 25

12806 Newt / Tipton 47.48 31000 0 0003.686 22

12802 LuLu / Phillips 48.06 41000 0 0003.641 21

12801 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 55.14 1000 0 0003.174 14

12805 Archer / Breen 66.30 NQ2 0 0002.640

12809 Ralphie / Hartke 62.82 NQ0 0 0102.786

12810 Zena Z / Zavadil 73.94 NQ2 0 0102.367

12811 Rudi / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:8 7

yps Pts

16816 Camille / Vassar 38.64 11000 0 0004.633 29

16817 Ever / Miles 41.35 21000 0 0004.329 26



Standard Results

2/7/21

Master - Regular

16809 Hanna / Nichols 41.91 31000 0 0004.271 26

16806 Henry / Rich 43.73 41000 0 0004.093 24

16808 Kindle / Ripperger 44.06 1000 0 0004.063 23

16812 Shade / Updyke 44.18 1000 0 0004.052 23

16820 Riley / Locke 56.01 1000 0 0003.196 11

16821 Randy / Braun 62.22 1000 0 0002.877 5

16801 Rudy / Stucker 57.20 NQ1 1 0103.129

16802 Roxy / Locke 60.32 NQ0 1 0002.968

16807 Clark / Braun 50.71 NQ1 0 0203.530

16813 Dew / Jansen -- NQ0 0 100

16814 Darby / Mroz 58.64 NQ2 1 0213.053

16815 Stormie / Istenes 59.38 NQ2 1 0003.014

16819 Lacy / Stucker 69.36 NQ0 0 0002.581

16805 Bonnie / Hugo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:11 15

yps Pts

20827 Jagger / LaFata 35.61 11000 0 0005.139 28

20802 Abbey / Koenig 35.95 21000 0 0005.090 28

20820 Gypsee / Rich 36.32 31000 0 0005.039 27

20809 Hpnotiq / McDonald 36.34 41000 0 0005.036 27

20842 Bing / Dalan 39.37 1000 0 0004.648 24

20828 Flash / Nichols 39.82 1000 0 0004.596 24

20823 Rascal / Cinotto 41.91 1000 0 0004.366 22

20837 Toddy / Tipton 45.71 1000 0 0004.004 18

20812 Journey / Goodgold 46.50 1000 0 0003.935 17

20830 Quinn / Palutis 47.05 1000 0 0003.889 16

20810 Bolt / Weinberg 47.54 1000 0 0003.849 16

20607 Sigma / Cinotto 69.52 NQ1 0 0002.632



Standard Results

2/7/21

Master - Regular

20801 Tippi / Tipton 56.50 NQ2 2 0203.239

20803 Lexi / Bettis 45.59 NQ0 0 0104.014

20804 Levi / Greenwell 38.50 NQ0 0 0104.753

20806 Ash / Dalan -- NQ1 0 100

20808 Elcie / Cinotto 41.32 NQ0 0 0104.429

20815 Rigby / Day 34.59 NQ0 0 0105.291

20816 Ryker / Brinson 35.73 NQ0 0 0205.122

20818 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ1 0 110

20822 Egan / Blau 43.84 NQ0 1 0004.174

20826 Yoda / Shinn 55.05 NQ1 0 0003.324

20832 Kitrina / Eachempati 38.98 NQ1 0 0204.695

20836 Fiver / Tipton 38.97 NQ0 0 0104.696

20838 Jayla / Koenig 43.85 NQ1 1 0104.173

20839 Ziva / Bettis 50.15 NQ1 0 0103.649

20829 Cassi / Hill -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Boo / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

24803 Nitro / Alexander 38.90 11000 0 0004.704 29

24801 Zeke / Meyer 60.84 NQ0 1 0003.008

24804 Crush / Mitchell 65.39 NQ0 1 0002.799

24806 Bert / Cunningham -- NQ0 0 100

24808 MacNair / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

2/7/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

24812C Primo / McDonald 35.28 11000 0 0005.187 28

24810C Misty / Cinotto 36.00 NQ0 0 0205.083

24813C Mystery / Reinkemeye 33.30 NQ0 0 0105.495



Standard Results

2/7/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Yoda / Liles 68.43 NQ4 1 0302.090



Standard Results

2/7/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12403 Benny / Absheer -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16203 Reba / Hugo 47.87 11000 0 0003.489

16404 Vader / Winter 45.06 NQ1 1 0203.706

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20409 Lightning / Plank -- NQ4 2 100



Standard Results

2/7/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4801 London / Hart 61.35 11000 0 0002.852 18

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8813 Rhys / Corcoran 43.95 11000 0 0003.982 31

8814 Tag / Schaefer 46.81 21000 0 0003.739 28

8815 Connor / Norris 54.65 31000 0 0003.202 20

8812 Adele / Liles 61.20 41000 0 0002.859 13

8810 Luke / Wessel 73.80 NQ0 0 0102.371

8817 Wynona / Wessel 57.47 NQ0 0 0103.045

8818 Abby / Braucksick 82.20 NQ1 0 0002.129

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

12812 Fiction / Miles 35.63 11000 0 0005.024 37

12822 Loyal / Miles 42.54 21000 0 0004.208 30

12816 Gilly / Jacobs 46.49 31000 0 0003.850 26

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

16834 Clyde / Hugo 52.49 11000 0 0003.486 16



Standard Results

2/7/21

Master - Preferred

16825 Deacon / Winters 54.86 21000 0 0003.336 14

16832 Echo / Lawrence 62.17 31000 0 0002.944 6

16823 Melia / Heberlein 57.46 NQ0 2 0003.185

16824 Theo / Jacobs -- NQ1 2 110

16828 Sadie / Bethel 61.79 NQ1 0 0002.962

16833 Meeka / Heberlein 43.39 NQ1 1 0104.218

16837 Ginger / Albin 61.25 NQ1 1 0002.988

16822 Izzy / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

16831 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

20844 Lucky / Wright 51.30 11000 0 0003.567 21

20848 Chance / Plank 57.68 21000 0 0003.173 15

20843 Ava / Culbertson -- NQ0 1 100

20846 Banzai Angus / Curry 55.37 NQ0 2 0003.305



JWW Results

2/7/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12401 True / Carter 25.64 11000 0004.290

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16201 Luna / Wintz -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

20207 Eli / Childress 25.41 11000 0004.486

20203 Cowboy / Semanisin 27.15 2951 0004.199

20202 Jedi / Schaefer -- NQ0 100

20206 Gadget / Shinn 20.31 NQ0 0205.613

20402 Gracie / Wintz 45.90 NQ3 0222.484

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24202 Zero / Bockhorn 20.12 11000 0005.666

24201 Yaxley / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

2/7/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Neo / Updyke 28.24 NQ0 0104.993

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16401 Shine / Hunt -- NQ3 100

16603 Cali / Corcoran 29.75 NQ1 0204.840

16810 Branch / Frasca -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20604 Tripp / Goodgold 31.61 1951 0004.682



JWW Results

2/7/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12402 Rafie / Schaefer 38.90 NQ1 0013.779

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 42.43 NQ1 0003.465

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16601 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 30.53 11000 0004.946

16402 Freddie / Worley 39.39 NQ1 0003.833

16602 Duncan / Norris 37.96 NQ0 0103.978

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20408 Leena / Morris 36.96 11000 0004.194

20406 Rose Tyler / Slater 47.50 NQ2 0103.263

20407 Oreo / Filla 41.94 NQ1 0003.696

20606 Matt / Johnson 29.94 NQ1 0405.177

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24804 Crush / Mitchell 45.00 1970 0003.444

24401 Indivar / Giuliano 41.71 NQ0 0103.716



JWW Results

2/7/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

8808 Nemo / Hale 43.56 11000 0003.375 4

8802 Ramus / Fernando 59.09 NQ1 0002.488

8806 Sunny / Vohsen 52.43 NQ1 0002.804

8801 George / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8803 Jazzy / Orris -- ABS-- -- ------

8805 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

12802 LuLu / Phillips 29.74 11000 0004.943 15

12807 RockyRaccoon / Day 32.17 21000 0004.569 12

12806 Newt / Tipton 34.17 31000 0004.302 10

12805 Archer / Breen 42.90 41000 0003.427 2

12801 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 42.73 NQ1 0103.440

12803 Jett Racer / Tipton 52.27 NQ1 0012.812

12809 Ralphie / Hartke 69.06 NQ2 0002.129

12810 Zena Z / Zavadil 50.24 NQ1 0102.926

12811 Rudi / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:6 9

yps Pts

16816 Camille / Vassar 24.67 11000 0006.121 18

16806 Henry / Rich 27.60 21000 0005.471 15



JWW Results

2/7/21

Master - Regular

16807 Clark / Braun 31.94 31000 0004.728 11

16817 Ever / Miles 32.70 41000 0004.618 10

16812 Shade / Updyke 34.12 1000 0004.426 8

16820 Riley / Locke 41.47 1000 0003.641 1

16801 Rudy / Stucker 38.97 NQ1 0203.875

16802 Roxy / Locke 48.82 NQ1 0003.093

16808 Kindle / Ripperger 34.42 NQ1 0004.387

16809 Hanna / Nichols -- NQ1 100

16813 Dew / Jansen 38.29 NQ1 0103.944

16814 Darby / Mroz 54.59 NQ1 0002.766

16815 Stormie / Istenes 42.21 NQ1 0003.577

16819 Lacy / Stucker -- NQ0 100

16821 Randy / Braun -- NQ1 100

16805 Bonnie / Hugo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:16 12

yps Pts

20827 Jagger / LaFata 24.45 11000 0006.339 16

20818 Keahilani / Dawidowic 24.51 21000 0006.324 16

20815 Rigby / Day 26.47 31000 0005.856 14

20828 Flash / Nichols 26.59 41000 0005.829 14

20809 Hpnotiq / McDonald 26.80 1000 0005.784 14

20836 Fiver / Tipton 27.15 1000 0005.709 13

20838 Jayla / Koenig 28.29 1000 0005.479 12

20820 Gypsee / Rich 28.30 1000 0005.477 12

20842 Bing / Dalan 28.90 1000 0005.363 12

20822 Egan / Blau 28.93 1000 0005.358 12

20823 Rascal / Cinotto 29.96 1000 0005.174 11

20808 Elcie / Cinotto 30.27 1000 0005.121 10



JWW Results

2/7/21

Master - Regular

20830 Quinn / Palutis 30.52 1000 0005.079 10

20839 Ziva / Bettis 31.40 1000 0004.936 9

20812 Journey / Goodgold 33.97 1000 0004.563 7

20810 Bolt / Weinberg 40.03 1000 0003.872 0

20605 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 100

20607 Sigma / Cinotto 48.27 NQ1 0003.211

20801 Tippi / Tipton 30.81 NQ1 0005.031

20802 Abbey / Koenig 27.56 NQ1 0115.624

20803 Lexi / Bettis 41.59 NQ2 0003.727

20804 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ0 100

20806 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 100

20816 Ryker / Brinson 24.96 NQ0 0106.210

20826 Yoda / Shinn 29.57 NQ0 0105.242

20832 Kitrina / Eachempati 33.68 NQ3 0124.602

20833 Boo / LaFata 30.70 NQ2 0425.049

20837 Toddy / Tipton 29.54 NQ0 0105.247

20829 Cassi / Hill -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

24803 Nitro / Alexander 31.33 11000 0004.947 12

24801 Zeke / Meyer 40.00 NQ1 0003.875

24806 Bert / Cunningham 33.58 NQ0 0204.616

24808 MacNair / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

2/7/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 155 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

24812C Primo / McDonald 26.07 11000 0005.946 14

24810C Misty / Cinotto 32.69 NQ1 0204.742

24813C Mystery / Reinkemeye 31.50 NQ0 0014.921



JWW Results

2/7/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16203 Reba / Hugo 22.19 11000 0005.137



JWW Results

2/7/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12403 Benny / Absheer -- NQ2 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16404 Vader / Winter 31.35 11000 0004.721

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20409 Lightning / Plank -- NQ3 100



JWW Results

2/7/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16828 Sadie / Bethel 41.27 NQ1 0213.756



JWW Results

2/7/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 147 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4801 London / Hart 43.08 11000 0003.412 9

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

8813 Rhys / Corcoran 29.77 11000 0004.938 20

8814 Tag / Schaefer 32.57 21000 0004.513 17

8812 Adele / Liles 43.13 31000 0003.408 6

8815 Connor / Norris 43.98 41000 0003.342 6

8817 Wynona / Wessel 47.43 1000 0003.099 2

8810 Luke / Wessel -- NQ1 110

8818 Abby / Braucksick 69.86 NQ4 0212.104

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

12812 Fiction / Miles 25.10 11000 0006.016 22

12822 Loyal / Miles 29.82 21000 0005.064 18

12816 Gilly / Jacobs 37.92 31000 0003.982 10

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps Pts

16837 Ginger / Albin 34.50 11000 0004.493 11



JWW Results

2/7/21

Master - Preferred

16823 Melia / Heberlein -- NQ0 100

16824 Theo / Jacobs 42.83 NQ1 0113.619

16825 Deacon / Winters 63.57 NQ2 0002.438

16832 Echo / Lawrence 38.23 NQ0 0204.054

16833 Meeka / Heberlein 26.27 NQ0 0105.900

16834 Clyde / Hugo 35.28 NQ0 0104.393

16831 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

20843 Ava / Culbertson 28.08 11000 0005.520 20

20851 Rosie / Culbertson 31.40 21000 0004.936 17

20844 Lucky / Wright 35.91 31000 0004.316 13

20848 Chance / Plank 42.28 41000 0003.666 6

20846 Banzai Angus / Curry 33.24 NQ0 0104.663



Time 2 Beat Results

2/7/21

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

8801 George / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 41.83 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

12810 Zena Z / Zavadil 41.83 1100 00

12806 Newt / Tipton 43.88 90 00

12801 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 46.86 90 00

12809 Ralphie / Hartke 46.99 90 00

12805 Archer / Breen 51.80 70 00

Time Points

1041.83Truncated time  =

946.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time <=

754.00Truncated time <=

658.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.02 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

16816 Camille / Vassar 29.02 1100 00

16809 Hanna / Nichols 34.40 80 00

16202 Shantay / LaFata -- NQ0 10

16601 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 28.52 NQ1 00

16603 Cali / Corcoran 34.60 NQ0 02

16801 Rudy / Stucker 45.55 NQ0 01

16813 Dew / Jansen -- NQ1 10



Time 2 Beat Results

2/7/21

Regular

16201 Luna / Wintz -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1029.02Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.14 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:6 14

20836 Fiver / Tipton 27.14 1100 00

20806 Ash / Dalan 28.19 90 00

20828 Flash / Nichols 29.52 90 00

20606 Matt / Johnson 32.30 80 00

20607 Sigma / Cinotto 36.71 60 00

20842 Bing / Dalan 45.18 30 00

20402 Gracie / Wintz -- NQ1 12

20605 Loosey / LeBlanc 27.57 NQ0 02

20801 Tippi / Tipton 35.81 NQ0 01

20802 Abbey / Koenig 26.35 NQ1 01

20803 Lexi / Bettis 29.30 NQ0 02

20804 Levi / Greenwell 26.92 NQ1 03

20808 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 10

20809 Hpnotiq / McDonald 46.09 NQ1 02

20818 Keahilani / Dawidowic 24.07 NQ0 01

20822 Egan / Blau -- NQ1 10

20823 Rascal / Cinotto 33.70 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

2/7/21

Regular

20832 Kitrina / Eachempati 28.68 NQ1 01

20833 Boo / LaFata 28.99 NQ1 02

20838 Jayla / Koenig 27.82 NQ1 01

Time Points

1027.14Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 39.25 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

24801 Zeke / Meyer 39.25 1100 00

24804 Crush / Mitchell 41.01 90 00

24803 Nitro / Alexander -- NQ0 10

24201 Yaxley / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------

24808 MacNair / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1039.25Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 25.79 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

24812C Primo / McDonald 25.79 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results

2/7/21

Regular

24810C Misty / Cinotto 26.44 NQ0 01

24813C Mystery / Reinkemeye 29.89 NQ1 02

Time Points

1025.79Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

2/7/21

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 48.84 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

4801 London / Hart 48.84 1100 00

Time Points

1048.84Truncated time  =

953.00Truncated time <=

858.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 30.81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

8813 Rhys / Corcoran 30.81 1100 00

8814 Tag / Schaefer 33.39 90 00

8815 Connor / Norris 42.95 60 00

Time Points

1030.81Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

12202 Roxy / Locke 51.90 NQ1 00

12203 Riley / Locke 47.12 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results

2/7/21

Preferred

12816 Gilly / Jacobs -- NQ0 11

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 34.02 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

16837 Ginger / Albin 34.02 1100 00

16824 Theo / Jacobs 49.93 NQ0 01

16828 Sadie / Bethel 39.92 NQ0 01

16832 Echo / Lawrence 43.11 NQ0 01

Time Points

1034.02Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 30.99 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

20851 Rosie / Culbertson 30.99 1100 00

20848 Chance / Plank 43.42 60 00

20409 Lightning / Plank -- NQ0 10

20843 Ava / Culbertson 33.13 NQ1 00

20845 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

2/7/21

Preferred

Time Points

1030.99Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <


